1 of 7
POWR-GARD® Fuse
SPXV_CN Series
Littelfuse.com/fuses-CN
©2025 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Revised: 05/29/2025
1500 V dc • 1–32 A

Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Revised: 05/29/2025
Ordering Information
SERIES AMPERAGE AMPERE CODE CATALOG NUMBER PACK QUANTITY ORDERING PART NUMBER UPC
SPXV 1 001. SPXV001CN
10 SPXV001.TXCN 07945826571
50 SPXV001.LXCN 07945826585
SPXV 2 002. SPXV002CN
10 SPXV002.TXCN 07945826572
50 SPXV002.LXCN 07945826586
SPXV 2.25 2.25 SPXV2.25CN
10 SPXV2.25TXCN 07945826573
50 SPXV2.25LXCN 07945826587
SPXV 2.5 02.5 SPXV02.5CN
10 SPXV02.5TXCN 07945826574
50 SPXV02.5LXCN 07945826588
SPXV 3 003. SPXV003CN
10 SPXV003.TXCN 07945826575
50 SPXV003.LXCN  07945826589
SPXV 3.5 03.5 SPXV03.5CN
10 SPXV03.5TXCN 07945826576
50 SPXV03.5LXCN 07945826590
SPXV 4 004. SPXV004CN
10 SPXV004.TXCN 07945826577
50 SPXV004.LXCN 07945826591
SPXV 4,5 04.5 SPXV04.5CN
10 SPXV04.5TXCN 07945828662
50 SPXV04.5LXCN 07945828661
SPXV 5 005. SPXV005CN
10 SPXV005.TXCN 07945826578
50 SPXV005.LXCN 07945826592
SPXV 6 006. SPXV006CN
10 SPXV006.TXCN 07945826579
50 SPXV006.LXCN 07945826593
SPXV 8 008. SPXV008CN
10 SPXV008.TXCN 07945826580
50 SPXV008.LXCN 07945826594
SPXV 10 010. SPXV010CN
10 SPXV010.TXCN 07945826581
50 SPXV010.LXCN 07945826595
SPXV 12 012. SPXV012CN
10 SPXV012.TXCN 07945826582
50 SPXV012.LXCN 07945826596
SPXV 15 015. SPXV015CN
10 SPXV015.TXCN 07945826583
50 SPXV015.LXCN 07945826597
SPXV 16 016. SPXV016CN
10 SPXV016.TXCN 07945828664
50 SPXV016.LXCN 07945828663
SPXV 20 020. SPXV020CN
10 SPXV020.TXCN 07945826584
50 SPXV020.LXCN 07945826598
SPXV 25 025. SPXV025MCN
10 SPXV025.TXMCN 07945826605
50 SPXV025.LXMCN 07945826608
SPXV 30 030. SPXV030MCN
10 SPXV030.TXMCN 07945826606
50 SPXV030.LXMCN 07945826609
SPXV 32 032. SPXV032MCN
10 SPXV032.TXMCN 07945826607
50 SPXV032.LXMCN 07945826610
3 of 7
POWR-GARD® Fuse
SPXV_CN Series